Last Name
ALTEN

Awadallah

Beacock

Beebe

Crosier

Doerzbacher

Eckert

Griffith

Hannon

Haupt

Hurley

Jones

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

First Name
angela

Samer

Alicia

Erin

Michael

Nichole

Steve

Adam

Jeffrey

Andrew

Matt

Kameryn

OSC Bar #

NA

Agency Name

VERMILION POLICE
DEPARTMENT

City of Green

Monroe Police Department

Ashland County Recorder

Ohio Cyber Academy

Summit Academy

Elementary/Middle School

Quaker Digital Academy

BPD

Guernsey County Sheriff's

Office

Designee on behalf of:

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

City

Monroe

Ashland

Steubenville

Youngstown

Brooklyn

Cambridge

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 02/09/2025-02/22/2025

State

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Zip Code

45050

44805

43952

44509

44144

43725

pllof3

Award Date

02/17/25

02/21/25

02/10/25

02/10/25

02/10/25

02/19/25

02/10/25

02/13/25

02/20/25

02/16/25

02/13/25

02/18/25



Last Name
Jones

Justice

Karr

Kennedy

Kitchen

Kohl

Lemkau

Lulovics

Mader

McAteer

Munion

Nelson

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL

First Name OSC Bar #

Kameryn

Michael

Angela

Kristen

Ben

Michael

David

Kate

Frank

Meghan

Carrie

Alayna

Agency Name

Union County Sheriff's Officed

Coshocton County Public

Health

Southeastern Local Schools

Wyandot County Engineer

Veterans Service Commission

Vermilion Police Department

Buckeye Online School for

Success

Ironton City Schools

Vermilion Police Department

Designee on behalf of:

City

Marysville

South Charleston

Upper Sandusky

Vermilion

Vermilion

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 02/09/2025-02/22/2025
pl2of3

State Zip Code Award Date
02/19/25
Ohio 43040
02/10/25

02/11/25

02/17/25

OH 45368
02/13/25

OH 43351
02/12/25
02/18/25
OH 44089
02/13/25
02/20/25

02/12/25

02/19/25

Ohio 44089
02/21/25



Attendance Report
D VE j ] O ST Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
A Online/On Demand Video Series

Completion dates: 02/09/2025-02/22/2025

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL pl3of3
Last Name First Name OSC Bar # Agency Name Designee on behalf of: City State Zip Code Award Date
Oyster Matthew 0086458 Ohio Senate Ohio Senate and Senate Columbus Oh 43215
Majority Caucus Members 02/13/25
Peel Julie Mercer County Celina OH 45822
02/13/25
prindle victoria coshcoton public health district 43812
02/11/25
Roof Brittany Apollo Career Center Lima OH 45806
02/10/25
Rosevear John Union County Coroner's Office
02/19/25
Ruminski Cari Summit Academy Schools Middletown OH 45044
02/17/25
Sharpnack Susan Vermilion Police Dept
02/15/25
Spence Anne
02/15/25
Torres-Enriquez ~ Amilcar City of Hamilton Law Hamilton Ohio 45011
Department Butler Ohio 02/20/25
Volpe Jonathan Lorain County Community
College 02/13/25
Wadsworth David Dave Wadsworth, Your Brunswick OH 44212-2023
Medina County Clerk of Courts 02/20/25

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



