

Attendance Report
Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 02/09/2025-02/22/2025

Last Name	First Name	OSC Bar #	Agency Name	Designee on behalf of:	City	State	Zip Code	Award Date
ALTEN	angela		VERMILION POLICE DEPARTMENT					02/17/25
Awadallah	Samer		City of Green					02/21/25
Beacock	Alicia		Monroe Police Department		Monroe		45050	02/10/25
Beebe	Erin		Ashland County Recorder		Ashland	Ohio	44805	02/10/25
Crosier	Michael	NA	Ohio Cyber Academy		Steubenville	Ohio	43952	02/10/25
Doerzbacher	Nichole		Summit Academy Elementary/Middle School		Youngstown	Ohio	44509	02/19/25
Eckert	Steve		Quaker Digital Academy					02/10/25
Griffith	Adam		BPD		Brooklyn	Ohio	44144	02/13/25
Hannon	Jeffrey		Guernsey County Sheriff's Office		Cambridge	Ohio	43725	02/20/25
Haupt	Andrew							02/16/25
Hurley	Matt							02/13/25
Jones	Kameryn							02/18/25

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



Attendance Report
Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 02/09/2025-02/22/2025

AT ¥On.								P 2
Last Name	First Name	OSC Bar #	Agency Name	Designee on behalf of:	City	State	Zip Code	Award Date
Jones	Kameryn							02/19/25
Justice	Michael		Union County Sheriff's C	Officed	Marysville	Ohio	43040	02/10/25
Karr	Angela							02/11/25
Kennedy	Kristen		Coshocton County Publi Health	c				02/17/25
Kitchen	Ben		Southeastern Local Scho	pols	South Charleston	ОН	45368	02/13/25
Kohl	Michael		Wyandot County Engine	eer	Upper Sandusky	ОН	43351	02/12/25
Lemkau	David		Veterans Service Comm	ission				02/18/25
Lulovics	Kate		Vermilion Police Depart	tment	Vermilion	ОН	44089	02/13/25
Mader	Frank		Buckeye Online School Success	for				02/20/25
McAteer	Meghan							02/12/25
Munion	Carrie		Ironton City Schools					02/19/25
Nelson	Alayna		Vermilion Police Depart	tment	Vermilion	Ohio	44089	02/21/25

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



Attendance Report
Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 02/09/2025-02/22/2025
p | 3 of 3

Last Name	First Name	OSC Bar #	Agency Name	Designee on behalf of:	City	State	Zip Code	Award Date
Oyster	Matthew	0086458	Ohio Senate	Ohio Senate and Senate Majority Caucus Members	Columbus	Oh	43215	02/13/25
Peel	Julie		Mercer County		Celina	ОН	45822	02/13/25
prindle	victoria		coshcoton public health district				43812	02/11/25
Roof	Brittany		Apollo Career Center		Lima	ОН	45806	02/10/25
Rosevear	John		Union County Coroner's Office					02/19/25
Ruminski	Cari		Summit Academy Schools		Middletown	ОН	45044	02/17/25
Sharpnack	Susan		Vermilion Police Dept					02/15/25
Spence	Anne							02/15/25
Torres-Enriquez	Amilcar		City of Hamilton Law Department Butler Ohio		Hamilton	Ohio	45011	02/20/25
Volpe	Jonathan		Lorain County Community College					02/13/25
Wadsworth	David		Dave Wadsworth, Your Medina County Clerk of Courts	s	Brunswick	ОН	44212-2023	02/20/25

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.